



16833

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	881364T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1	(75/90)	
1	88	881364A07	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1	(80/100)	
2	88	804291	FUSE, (20 Amp)	6		
3	88	804291 10	FUSE, (30 Amp)	2		
4		891824010	FUSE COVER (Yellow)	3		
5		891824020	FUSE COVER (Green)	1		
6	54	881530002	CLAMP	1		
7	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
8	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
9	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	3		
10		888239003	PLATE	1		5
11	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	1		5
12		881542007	BRACKET	1		
13	10	84368M	BOLT	1		
14	12	82214M	WASHER	1		
15		888239005	PLATE	1		
16	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	1		
17		888239004	PLATE	1		
18	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	1		
19		888326001	COVER	1		
20		15976M	EXTENSION	1	(80/100)	
-		881421T05	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		